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32° LEN EUROPEAN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS Y

SURNAME & NAME NOC

200 m Breaststroke - Men

2:07.01 YAMAGUCHI Akihiro
2:10.23 WATANABE Ippei
2:07.23 GYURTA Daniel
2:08.60 GYURTA Daniel

KOCH Marco GER
MURDOCH Ross GBR
TITENIS Giedrius LTU
WILLIS Andrew GBR
KHOMENKO llya RUS
PIZZINI Luca ITA
CARNOL Laurent LUX
PRIGODA Kirill RUS
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Results
BORN R.T.

Final

Final
25 JAN 1990

14 JAN 1994
21 JUL 1989
03 DEC 1990
14 OCT 1995
08 APR 1989
17 OCT 1989

29 DEC 1995

KARNTEN

1994
1997
1989
1989

0.71

0.72

0.78

0.70

0.65

0.65

0.71

0.66

50m

JPN
JPN
HUN
HUN

29.30

29.45

29.07

29.56

30.00

29.95

30.37

29.98
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European
aquatics
\
100m 150m TIME GAP
Gifu JPN 15 SEP 2012
Tokyo (JPN) 22 JUN 2014
Barcelona ESP 02 AUG 2013
Debrecen HUN 24 MAY 2012
1:01.89 1:34.43 2:07.47 CR
32.59 32.54 33.04
1:02.44 1:34.69 2:07.77 0.30
32.99 32.25 33.08
1:01.82 1:34.67 2:08.93 1.46
32.75 32.85 34.26
1:02.76 1:35.60 2:09.19 1.72
33.20 32.84 33.59
1:03.61 1:36.91 2:10.36 2.89
33.61 33.30 33.45
1:03.44 1:36.95 2:10.93 3.46
33.49 33.51 33.98
1:04.34 1:38.41 2:12.50 5.03
33.97 34.07 34.09
1:03.57 1:37.44 2:12.96 5.49
33.59 33.87 35.52
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